
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

29150918 5PSSDB 20.63 5.45 112.43

29151034 P2 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 21.96 3.25 71.37

29151061 P2 - (82647) WCMUD No. 41 Bluestem Sec 1 WSD-Paving 5PSSDB 22.12 4.30 95.12

73003492 P3 - (84166) Sunterra 53 5PSSDB 23.14 3.95 91.40

73003498 P3 - (81386) SORELLA SEC 1 & 5 5PSSDB 23.37 5.20 121.52

73003510 P3 - (89051) Jubilee Sec 5 & 7 5PSSDB 23.05 3.65 84.13

73003520 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 22.94 3.25 74.56

73003528 P3 - (81386) SORELLA SEC 1 & 5 5PSSDB 23.14 5.20 120.33

73003535 P3 - (71475) Woodview Elementary School 5PSSDB 23.08 6.15 141.94

73003540 P3 - (85891) GSC SUMMERWELL - SUNTERRA 5PSSDB 23.14 3.65 84.46

73003544 P3 - (84166) Sunterra 53 5PSSDB 23.17 3.95 91.52

73003687 P3 - (81386) SORELLA SEC 1 & 5 5PSSDB 22.50 5.20 117.00

73003715 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 22.25 3.25 72.31

73003735 P3 - (85891) GSC SUMMERWELL - SUNTERRA 5PSSDB 22.36 3.65 81.61

73003754 P3 - (89051) Jubilee Sec 5 & 7 7PSSDB 22.35 3.65 81.58

73003778 P3 - (83272) Tomball West Elementary School 5PSSDB 22.35 4.90 109.52

73003807 P3 - (81386) SORELLA SEC 1 & 5 5PSSDB 22.31 5.20 116.01

73003840 P3 - (71475) Woodview Elementary School 5PSSDB 22.52 6.15 138.50

73003880 P3 - (83320) Drainage Improv Westfield Pines 7PSSDB 22.37 4.30 96.19

73003907 P3 - (86674) Marvida Sec 16 5PSSDB 22.32 3.45 77.00

73003929 P3 - (84166) Sunterra 53 5PSSDB 22.33 3.95 88.20

73003958 P3 - (89051) Jubilee Sec 5 & 7 5PSSDB 22.39 3.65 81.72

73003990 P3 - (81386) SORELLA SEC 1 & 5 5PSSDB 22.33 5.20 116.12

73004023 P3 - (71475) Woodview Elementary School 5PSSDB 22.53 6.15 138.56

73004056 P3 - (63143) Sorella Development Kleb Woods Stormwater Detentio 7PSSDB 22.32 4.90 109.37

73004092 P3 - (85593) Anniston Phase 1A & 1B Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 22.30 3.25 72.48

73004113 P3 - (89051) Jubilee Sec 5 & 7 5PSSDB 22.28 3.65 81.32

73004264 P3 - (85891) GSC SUMMERWELL - SUNTERRA 5PSSDB 22.40 3.65 81.76

73004306 P3 - (89068) Elyson Sec 50 5PSSDB 22.28 3.10 69.07

73004319 P3 - (89068) Elyson Sec 50 5PSSDB 22.29 3.10 69.10

73004326 P3 - (89051) Jubilee Sec 5 & 7 7PSSDB 22.28 3.65 81.32

73004361 P3 - (71475) Woodview Elementary School 5PSSDB 22.26 6.15 136.90

73004401 P3 - (83601) Public Rdwy Morton @ Katy Morton 7PSSDB 22.16 3.95 87.53

73004425 P3 - (81071) Elyson Sec 48 5PSSDB 22.11 3.10 68.54

73004438 P3 - (89782) Kickapoo Business Park 7PSSDB 22.26 4.90 109.07

73004469 P3 - (84166) Sunterra 53 5PSSDB 22.19 3.95 87.65
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73004494 P3 - (86886) Oakwood Estates Section 2 - WSD 5PSSDB 22.17 5.45 120.83

73004587 P3 - (85891) GSC SUMMERWELL - SUNTERRA 5PSSDB 22.23 3.65 81.14

73004610 P3 - (81386) SORELLA SEC 1 & 5 5PSSDB 22.35 5.20 116.22

73004641 5PSSDB 22.08 3.45 76.18

3851.58

5% -192.58

SUBTOTAL 3659.00

-$384.09

TOTAL $3274.91

P3 - (86674) Marvida Sec 16

Fuel
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